Monwor	\	ASSIGNM	ENT (Office)		190	
From (Pers	on): The line choi	O0f	SMG	D	ata/Time _23/10/160	507pm
Estimated (Bill to:			
	WS7 TP RES / OD RE Vehicle No:	SIEVAINVIMVI GBE 1498		Insuced;	GBE GI79D	
	p m/s	1 Setu Leine		Tel:_	9299 6636	
		000 138			804 614	
Sum Insure		•	Excess:		0.10/1	
Make of Vo				D	8106 OI 11C A.O.	
CA / RE	V / REP. / REV 24 F				25 16 20 8 H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time	g. squnosaliolis	Person Contacted:	Ah cho	ng Ve	nicle_IN_OUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(x) Estimate	9		***************************************	
	GBE14988	-×				
-	GBE 6179D-					
	After repair:					

AMARGOE MERCAS. REF: SMO		
	SIGNMENT	
stimated Cost: Date: 25-10) ON 8 Stimated Cost: DD TD WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV So Inspect Vehicle No: GBE 1498 R It Workshop m/s Jemintah Mutur 14 Defu Lang 10 #01-406 Insured:	Veh No. G. B.E. / LOFF Yr Regn. Sep / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus (Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Ni SSan NV 3S = c.c. J.H. Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / N Sp.Reading 78360 T/Radio: Insured / Std / N Eng/No:	II / NA NI / NA
olicy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	65
taims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
tum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record) lake of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / (STD A/Rim or	
idae or veri.		
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	Tyre Size: F: 95 R 15 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSD / PIR / SUMI	I
al, or Market Value.	Front Rear	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. C mm R/Bal. C	mm
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 D.O.A. 2 1/13/16 D.O.I. 25/10/1 Survey held at 1025	mm &
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS / D/FC Vehicle: IN / OU Date: Person Contacted:	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	
Date / Time Action / Instruction No Settler 2500-3500		0
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:	
Add Fe	ee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi	
	Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format : PRS	Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
.ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$	
	TOTAL	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	rectified									
Main	22 Oct 2018		23 Oct 2018 17:07 Assign		DEG1 25		Ins Author		Assignme	ent
1	fain	R	eference		Claim Details		Documen	ts	7	Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	THE RESERVE	March Pharty Con		-	OHOW All
Insured:			Reg. No.: 198104	531H		[Creat	ed by insurer]			
Main Claimant:			TOR SERVICES,		No.: 528510188					
Vehicle Reg. No.:					21/10/2018 15:00 - :59					
Claim Type:	TP / CMT	D1804614		Policy/Cover Note No.:	D18MTH	D18MTHCVE000138 (Third Party Only)				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBE6179D				Policy No. (Claimant):				,,	
Repairer:	Tomontoh	M-1			Excess:					
Handling Insurer:	Sompo Ins	urance Singap	HQ) 14 Defu Lane ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ	10, #01-4) - Tel: 64	06, 539195 Def	u Lane - Te	el: 92996636 helma Choo - 632			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-2561	[Einal Dat	d 01/	14 (DO 100	2 4081]		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):			S0121089J, Tel			due 01/	11/2018]			
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL REC	EIVED								
There are no	mail for this c	ase.						Tiew All	Compos	e Case Mail
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASK	s=				P4000000000000000000000000000000000000	1			
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	. 100		View Al		Create N	ew Task	Complete
No results.		TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	arrela arrela	- mane	Her Assign	led By	Completed On	Cres	ated on	

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace < grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 23 October 2018 5:06 PM

To: Cc:

Lheny; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin; Henry, Irene James

Subject:

CMTD1804614/THE - SUV(LKK)/ GBE6179D & GBE1498R ON 21.10.2018

Our Reference: CMTD1804614/THE

Your Reference: CY. GBE1498R. 18.JM(HW).wp(Lh)

Date: 23rd October 2018

Without Prejudice EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S C YOGARAJAH LLC

Dear Lheny,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE6179D & GBE1498R ON 21.10.2018

We refer to your email reply of today.

We do not agree to your list of surveyors.

As such, we will be appointing our motor surveyor, **LKK AUTO** to conduct the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

The pre-repair survey will include a survey of the vehicle when its damaged parts are being dismantled prior to the commencement of repairs.

We would like our motor surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired.

The survey is conducted on a without Prejudice basis and without any admission of liability.

Yours faithfully,

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG

Download now @





For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Lheny [mailto:lheny@yoga-legal.com] Sent: Tuesday, October 23, 2018 4:50 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin; Henry, Irene James

Subject: RE: CMTD1804614/THE - PRI/ GBE6179D & GBE1498R ON 21.10.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Grace Teo

We refer to your email on the even date.

Please be informed that we are not agreeable to your proposed motor surveyors. Instead we propose you choose a surveyor from our list of surveyors as appended below:-

- Dennis Yap
- 2. Alan Chong
- 3. Winson Goh

Please be informed that if we do not hear from you within 2 working days from the date hereof, we will assume, as per the Protocol, that you have no objections to our list of motor surveyors you will be deemed to have agreed to the any of the above motor surveyors as a "single joint expert'.

We will accordingly inform you who the "single joint expert" is to facilitate your conduct of a pre-repair survey.

Best regards,

Lheny

M/s C YOGARAJAH LLC 883 North Bridge Road #19-05 Southbank Singapore 198785

Tel: 6292 5838

Fax: 6292 5938

Email: lheny@yoga-legal.com

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 23 October, 2018 4:48 PM

To: lheny@yoga-legal.com

Cc: Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin; Henry, Irene James

Subject: CMTD1804614/THE - PRI/ GBE6179D & GBE1498R ON 21.10.2018

Our Reference: CMTD1804614/THE

Your Reference: CY. GBE1498R. 18.JM(HW).wp(Lh)

Date: 23rd October 2018

Without Prejudice EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S C YOGARAJAH LLC

Dear Lheny,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE6179D & GBE1498R ON 21.10.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 23/10/2018 via fax.

Kindly re-direct your future motor claims survey request to motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg

Please be informed that Ms. Thelma Choo is the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
_		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffrey Ong	

4 JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5 In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG

Download now @





¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy



T/20181021/2054

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20181021/2054

DEDORT	OF	٨	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
REPORT	OF	A	LIMITIO	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

EPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT			The state of the s	Station Diary No.:		
Date/Time Report Made: 21/10/2018 16:39			Vide Report No.: J/20181021/0175	64		
The second name of the local division in which the local division is not to be a second name of the local division in the local divi	it's Particu	lars				
Name of Informant: HAN LEI			Address: C/O 2A Second Chin Bee Rd SINGAPORE 618781			
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G2560797Q		Q	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94274264		
Nationality: CHINESE			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 01/01/1991	Type of Informant: Driver	Le via di a l'Cabaal Nama'		
Race: Chinese Occupation: TECHNICIAN		1	Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:		
			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulan	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/10/2018 15:15	Type of Location	
Location: Junction of R BOON LAY V BOON LAY	oad 1 and Road 2 NAY AVENUE				
vveatner.		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit: Traffic Volume:	
		Traffic Control:			
Type of Coll				Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes	

Details of Ve	ehicle Invol	ved		Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.		Make	Model	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	Slightly	3
GBE1498R	-	NISSAN		Black	Damaged	
			White	Seriously	1	
GBE6179D	Lorry	TOYOTA	1	VVIIIC	Damaged	

165 Table 1851	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	





T/20181021/2054

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3 Report No. T/20181021/2054

Driver					TELESIAN .	
Name	HAN LEI					G2560797Q
Related Vehicle	NIL				Contact No. 94274264	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licens Expin	9	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	the state of the s	NIL	

Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date, time and location, I was driving my vehicle (GBE1498R) along Jln Boon Lay. I stopped at traffic light and waiting for the traffic light to turn into Boon Lay Avenue. Out of sudden, There was a vehicle(GBE6179D) from the opposite lane on Jln Boon Lay crashed on the road barrier. The road barrier then hit on my vehicle's right rear body panel. There was some scratches and dents on my vehicle's right rear body panel. Traffic police was at scene and advised me to lodge a police report. Vide report: J/20181021/0175. There was a pedestrian involved in this accident and conveyed by ambulance. My passengers and I do not need any medical attention. There was in car camera in my vehicle and SD card was already taken by Traffic Police.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20181021/2054

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sk	- 4	- 1-	01	n m
SK	eu	CIL	-	al i

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 1 LIM JUNJIE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/10/2018 16:39
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
TP / GIT / SI THABAGESH JEYATHESH Contact No.: 65476232	SN 126
Authentication Stamp	4

> Back to OneMotoring

En	qu	ıir	e	Tr	ar	ısf	er	F	ee
				-					

Enquire Transfer Fee	
Vehicle Details	CD544000
Vehicle No. :	GBE1498R
Vehicle Type :	A50 - Goods (Closed) Van/Van Panel (Delivery)
Vehicle Attachment 1 :	No Attachment
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal
Vehicle Make :	NISSAN
Vehicle Model :	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V
Chassis No.:	JN1MC2E26Z0005065
Propellant:	Diesel
Engine No.:	YD25380117A
Engine Capacity:	2488 cc
Maximum Power Output:	
Maximum Laden Weight:	3300 kg
Unladen Weight:	1800 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2015
Original Registration Date :	16 Sep 2015
Lifespan Expiry Date:	15 Sep 2035
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
Quota Premium :	\$49,302.00
COE Expiry Date :	15 Sep 2025
Road Tax Expiry Date:	15 Sep 2019
Inspection Due Date :	15 Sep 2019
Intended Transfer Date :	26 Oct 2018
CO2 Emission :	232.00 (g/km)
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount:	
CO Emission :	12
HC Emission :	
NOx Emission :	
PM Emission :	7.
	sed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable.
	nt (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable

ranount ajubic			
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(5\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	11.7%	25.00
Total Amount Payable :			25.00

You may print this page for reference.

OK

Print

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID: /ehicle Details	1018E
/ehicle No.:	GBE1498R
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	26 Oct 2018
/ehicle Make:	NISSAN
/ehicle Model:	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V
Primary Colour:	Brown
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	YD25380117A
Chassis No.:	JN1MC2E26Z0005065
Maximum Power Output:	37.4 20.00
Open Market Value:	\$22,481.00
Original Registration Date:	16 Sep 2015
First Registration Date:	16 Sep 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,125.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	15 Sep 2025
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$49,302.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,961.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$33,961.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Oct 2018

OK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	votified.	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main 2	22 Oct 2018		23 Oct 2018 17:07 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimate	S\$0.00 View R	Principal Princi		Pending t Report Cancel Ca	or Survey
24	ain	Re	eference	CI	aim Details		Documer	nts	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	ed by insurer]		
Insured:	ETHOZ GE	ROUP LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 198104	1531H					
Main Claimant:	WEI JIE E	LECTRICAL MO	TOR SERVICES,	Co. Reg. No	.: 52851018E				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBE149	8R			Date of Loss:		2018 15:00 - :59 nths and 5 Days Fi	rom LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / CMT	D1804614			Policy/Cover Note No.:	D18MTH	HCVE000138 (Third	d Party Only)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBE6179	D			Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:				
Repairer:	Jementah	Motor Works (HQ) 14 Defu Lan	e 10, #01-406	5, 539195 Defu	Lane - T	el: 92996636		
Handling Insurer:	18/05/00/55 (2003)	ACTOR STREET, CO. STREET, CO. ST.	ACTOR STREET		Service Services	2012/2015-7860000	<mark>'helma Choo</mark> - 63	NOTES VIEWNON TO	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	. [Handled by	MARCUS	CHUA] [Final	Rpt due 0	1/11/2018]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	LIM SIEW	HOCK (), NRIC:	S0121089J, Te	el: +65971095	583				101
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	ompose Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View A	All Search Tasks	Create New	Task Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ject Handl	er Assini	ned By	Completed O		
No results.	rionty	- the trans	J. J	in i	naatgi		completed o	Crede	cu on Done
no results.									

Claim Documents

*GBE1498R (CMTD1804614) [GBE6179D] WEI JIE ELECTRICAL MOTOR SERVICES Oct 21 2018 3:00PM [ETHOZ GROUP LTD] Jementah Motor Works

Δ=-	sessment Reports	and the second s		View in Brow	1
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	1 per		•
1	23/10/18 17:07	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBE6179D, Claimant: ETHOZ GROUP LTD	0	Thumbnail Load HTM	Print
		Tromise Reg. No. Godes Fo., Claimant. Emoz Groot Elb			1
	otos/Images	NACA MINISTRAÇÃO, MODELOS DE MAILOS PARAMENTOS	3 per	page ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	1000
1	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	€
2	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	
17	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
21	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
22	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
24	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	0100,5055	•
25	28/10/18 12:59	General View		Load JPG	10000
26	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	€
UK.C.10		A LEGGE MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF T	0	Load JPG	€
27	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	€
28	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
29	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
30	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
31	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	~

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	•
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte, Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
32	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
33	28/10/18 12:59	General View	0	Load JPG	•
34	30/10/18 15:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
35	30/10/18 15:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
36	30/10/18 15:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
37	30/10/18 15:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	€
38	30/10/18 15:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
39	30/10/18 15:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
40	30/10/18 15:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
41	30/10/18 15:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
42	30/10/18 15:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
Doc	umentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/10/18 14:28	FAX FR C YOGARAJAH LLC FOR SURVEY - GBE1498R From:SC - Reg. No: GBE6179D, Claimant: ETHOZ GROUP LTD	0	Load PDF	
2	23/10/18 16:48	Third Party E-filed GIA report	0	Load PDF	
3	23/10/18 17:06	Pre-Repair Survey ASSIGN LKK	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	Management
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/SMO18019318/UCD3S2

Date:

02/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Ltd. Policy No:

D18MTHCVE000138

Claimant Vehicle No :

GBE1498R

Insured Vehicle No:

GBE6179D

Date of Loss:

21/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: CMTD1804614

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Make & Model:

GBE1498R

NISSAN NV350, 2.5 (A)

Engine No:

YD25380117A

78360 km

Reg. Date: Colour: 16/09/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Black

Chassis No: Odometer: JN1MC2E26Z0005065

Engine Capacity:

2488 cc

2488

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good Yes Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15

Front Left Side:

OHTSU 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

OHTSU 6 mm

Front Right Side:

OHTSU 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

OHTSU 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

23/10/2018

25/10/2018

Inspected At:

Jementah Motor Works (HQ)

14 Defu Lane 10, #01-406 Singapore 539195

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster:

MARCUS CHUA

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,800.00 - \$3,800.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 02 Nov 2018)

Parts:

N/A

NISSAN NV350 2.5 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBE1498R)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >